NYXOAH SA NPV

NYXOAH SA NPV

ISIN: BE0974358906

Overview

2024/04/30 17:35:25

Price
9.32 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-9.95% (-1.03)

BE0974358906
NYXH

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

267 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

10.45 EUR
10.70 EUR
9.28 EUR
10.35 EUR
9.835128 EUR
42,936
422,281.00
198

55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974358906&ID_NOTATION=307093093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974358906&ID_NOTATION=307093093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e68d041ac32998676c310ffefb1804c3e80b3649afdb470f093a85fcb329e2ed&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87f0dcf5f93a060c4&time=1714694044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1067e8864e91a2c3f9dd7af6408d56163bf1d314463365dbf1bf12dfbd6c90a5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9ec2c31b6d7a2c41&time=1714694044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9475161e6cac3ca208e0f86a43ff6d833c68cfd90d6220fd42ec226c9a096d9a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a4bede5b681db99f&time=1714694044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc322cc3465ef0b441196badca493dfbd4d569645dadc041f4678621762c8256&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e75aeabcebe369765&time=1714694044&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ff95fff0a26f30b678f198a042411c257387e1f1a81687adc824329f9043720&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8de0274dedb9a626e&time=1714694044&tool=RSC

NYXOAH SA NPV

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:25

Price
9.32 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-9.95% (-1.03)

ISIN BE0974358906
Symbol NYXH
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 267 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 10.45 EUR
High 10.70 EUR
Low 9.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.35 EUR
VWAP 9.835128 EUR
Volume (pcs) 42,936
Trading volume 422,281.00
Number of trades 198
Last size 55
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +66.43% +27.67% -52.21%
Perf (abs.) +3.72 +2.02 -10.18
Beta 0.67 0.53 0.57
Volatility  127.70 92.75 68.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NYXOAH SA NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:08 9.34 EUR
30

Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:00 9.48 USD
01

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 10.25 EUR
30

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 8.94 EUR
30

Euronext 2024/04/ 17:35 9.32 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.21

0.00

0.00

0.42

9.68 EUR (18,305
11.09 EUR (39,697
9.24 EUR (55,695

7.68 EUR (25,274
17.60 EUR (2024/03/19
3.79 EUR (2024/01/19
17.60 EUR (2024/03/19
3.79 EUR (2024/01/19

—_ = = — — = ~— —

Number of
trades

12

424

198
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307093093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318253091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326178119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306547719

NYXOAH SA NPV

Brussels 30
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 9.80 EUR 0.00 3
30
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452089135

NYXOAH SA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NYXOAH SA

Rue Edouard Belin 12 - 1435 Mont-Saint-

Guibert
Telefon: +32-10-22-23-55
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nyxoah.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier
Taelman

An Moonen

Bruno
Onkelinx

Chris
Eigenmann

David
DeMartino

Loic Moreau

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Taub Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Member of Supervisory
Hambrecht Board

Pierre Gianello Member of Supervisory

Board

Daniel Member of Supervisory

Wildman Board

Kevin Rakin Member of Supervisory
Board

Rita Johnson-  Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

Virginia Kirby Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nyxoah.com
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